
Clinics in SWR 2021  -  2022 

Ryedale@quaker house Pickering 

Scarborough @everyone active 

Whitby @ Stakesby Arms 

 

Monday 11/10/21   -Ryedale   (Charlotte & Emma) 

Thursday  14/10/21  -  Scarborough  ( Anita & Carol) 

Tuesday   19/10/21  -  Ryedale  (Charlotte& Emma) 

Wednesday  20/10/21  -  Scarborough  (Anita & Carol) 

Monday  01/11/21  -  Ryedale  (Charlotte& Emma) 

Thursday  04/11/21  -  Scarborough  (Anita & Carol) 

Tuesday  09/11/21  -  Ryedale  (Anita & Charlotte) 

-  Whitby  (Carol & Emma)     

Wednesday  10/11/21  -  Scarborough  (Anita & Emma) 

Monday  22/11/21  -  Ryedale ( Anita& ?Charlotte) 

Tuesday  23/11/21  -  Scarborough  (Anita & Carol) 

Wednesday  24/11/21  -  Whitby  (Carol & Emma) 

Thursday  02/12/21  -  Whitby  (Carol & Emma) 

Monday  06/12/21  -   Ryedale  (Anita & Charlotte) 

Thursday  09/12/21  -  Scarborough  (Carol & Emma) 

Monday  13/12/21  -  Whitby  (Charlotte & Emma) 

-  Ryedale  (Anita & Carol) 4 till 5 pm 

Wednesday  15/12/21  -  Scarborough  (Anita & Carol) 



 


